GROUP 15

front fork

20

27
26

25

24

23

28

29

30

28

21

0O

D0

O3(0®SOO

MEJAK

Tomos reserves the right to make modification



GROUP 15 front fork
ITEM * PART DESCRIPTION
- 236730 front fork with parts from 1-21,27
1 L 243184 RH fork -with brake accessories
2 L 243185  LH fork
4 243179 dust cover
12 232968  Clamp
13 L 232907 Lower yoke painted (Reviva
14 026683  screw
15 031077  Nut M8
16 L 232908 Upper yoke painted (painte
17 L 232909 Handlebar carrier painted
18 026646  Screw M6x45
19 031075 Nut M6-selflocking
20 219349 Crown nut
- 230741 Handlebar bearings cpl. -
21 200714 Steering bearing cone
23 200714 Steering bearing cone
24 200715 Cover (bright)
25 200717  Grooved nut
26 P 222848 Washer (S=2mm)
27 206701 Crown nut washer (chrome)
28 044535 Ball bearing 5
29 223155  Steering bearing cup (top)
30 223157  Steering bearing cup (bott
31 233166 Lamp holder
32 026692  Screw M6x25 (ISO 7380)
33 031509  Washer 6
34 030040 Nut M6-selflocking
35 227121 Front reflector
36 236527  mask pillar
40 229293  Lock

7



